
• The first gel pillows mask on the market — a new

standard for better seal and comfort*

• Rated more comfortable than the leading pillows 

mask by patients*

• One of our lightest masks ever* 

• Choice of fabric (Nuance) or gel frame (Nuance Pro)

to better fit your patients 

• Non-slip headgear for increased stability

• Appealing, minimalistic design for patient acceptance

Order Nuance or Nuance Pro today to see why it’s the new 

choice in pillows masks for you and your patients.

*Data on file

Nuance and 
Nuance Pro
A new standard. A new choice.
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Item

Nuance

Nuance gel pillows mask, with headgear

Nuance gel pillows mask, without headgear

Nuance Pro

Nuance Pro gel pillows mask, with headgear

Nuance Pro gel pillows mask without headgear

Replacement parts

Nuance headgear

Nuance RS fabric frame

Nuance fabric frame

Nuance Pro headgear

Nuance Pro frame

Nuance/Nuance Pro small gel cushion

Nuance/Nuance Pro medium gel cushion

Nuance/Nuance Pro large gel cushion

Nuance/Nuance Pro swivel tube with exhalation

Part number

1105160

1106194

1105167

1106195

1105176

1105405 

1105177

1105178

1105179

1105173

1105174

1105175

1105180

Allies
in Better Sleep
and Breathing

At Philips Respironics we’re 
listening carefully to you and 
working toward solutions that 
contribute to healthy patients 
and healthy businesses.


