

Nuance and Nuance Pro

A new standard. A new choice.

- The first gel pillows mask on the market a new standard for better seal and comfort*
- Rated more comfortable than the leading pillows mask by patients*
- One of our lightest masks ever*
- Choice of fabric (Nuance) or gel frame (Nuance Pro) to better fit your patients
- · Non-slip headgear for increased stability
- Appealing, minimalistic design for patient acceptance

Order Nuance or Nuance Pro today to see why it's the new choice in pillows masks for you and your patients.

*Data on file







Respironics and Nuance are trademarks of Respironics, Inc. and its affiliates.
All rights reserved.

ltem	Part number
Nuance	
Nuance gel pillows mask, with headgear	1105160
Nuance gel pillows mask, without headgear	1106194
Nuance Pro	
Nuance Pro gel pillows mask, with headgear	1105167
Nuance Pro gel pillows mask without headgear	1106195
Replacement parts	
Nuance headgear	1105176
Nuance RS fabric frame	1105405
Nuance fabric frame	1105177
Nuance Pro headgear	1105178
Nuance Pro frame	1105179
Nuance/Nuance Pro small gel cushion	1105173
Nuance/Nuance Pro medium gel cushion	1105174
Nuance/Nuance Pro large gel cushion	1105175
Nuance/Nuance Pro swivel tube with exhalation	1105180



At Philips Respironics we're listening carefully to you and working toward solutions that contribute to healthy patients and healthy businesses.

Please visit www.philips.us/nuance



© 2013 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.

Philips Healthcare reserves the right to make changes in specifications and/or discontinue any product at any time without notice or obligation and will not be liable for any consequences resulting from use of this publication.

CAUTION: U.S. federal law restricts these devices to sale by or on the order of a physician. Geyer RW 6/27/13 MCI 4105417 PN 1105738